Products Catalog  •  globalcommander.ca 10
C C
A A
B B
CLG1502BL-CORD-TH
New!
Slim profile
17 1/2"

circuit (CLG1502BL-CORD-TH).
Warranty
 - 3-year warranty against defects.
 - 10-year on the heating element.
Application
 - Kitchen, living room, family room, office, bedroom, basement, entrance hall.
Convector
Packaging Dimensions
Product #
Volts Watts
Product Length Net Weight1 Gross Weight1 A B C
Without
thermostat
Built-in electronic
thermostat in. mm lb kg lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm
CLG0500BL CLG0500BL-TH 240/208 500/375 18 457 11.00 4.99 12.45 5.65 19 1/2 495 6 152 20 1/2 521
CLG1000BL CLG1000BL-TH 240/208 1000/750 23 9/16 598 12.15 5.52 13.95 6.33 25 1/2 648 6 152 20 1/2 521
CLG1500BL CLG1500BL-TH 240/208 1500/1125 29 1/16 739 15.60 7.08 17.10 7.76 30 1/2 775 6 152 20 1/2 521
CLG2000BL CLG2000BL-TH 240/208 2000/1500 34 5/8 880 15.55 7.97 19.65 8.92 36 1/2 927 6 152 20 1/2 521
- CLG1520BL-CORD-TH2 120 1500 29 1/16 739 16.00 7.26 17.50 7.95 30 1/2 775 6 152 20 1/2 521
Standard color is white.
Upcharge available for optional colors shown in the color chart section.
1 Subtract 0.5 lb (0.23 kg) for models without thermostat.
2 Available in white only.